
Master of Entrepreneurship 2023 
Dunedin Timetable 

Paper Code Paper Title Points Course Dates Teaching Dates Venue Course Leader Paper Status 

ENTR411 
Introduction to 

Entrepreneurship 
20 

Start: Mon, 20th Feb 
End: Fri, 31st March 

Start: Mon, 27th Feb 
End: Fri, 3rd March 

Mark Parker Room 
(Unicol) 

TBA Compulsory 

ENTR415 New Venture strategy 20 
Start: Mon, 3rd April 
End: Fri, 12th May 

Start: Mon, 17th April 
End: Fri, 21st April 

Mark Parker Room 
(Unicol) 

TBA Compulsory 

ENTR413 Finance for Entrepreneurs 20 
Start: Mon, 15th May 
End: Fri, 23rd Jun 

Start: Mon, 22nd May 
End: Fri, 26th May 

TBA TBA Compulsory 

ENTR414 
Marketing in a Digital 

World 
20 

Start: Mon, 26th Jun 
End: Fri, 4th Aug 

Start: Mon, 3rd July 
End: Fri, 7th July 

Mon-Wed: OBSG.17 
Thurs, Fri: SDAV-A 

TBA Compulsory 

ENTR412 Feasibility Analysis 20 
Start: Mon, 7th Aug 
End: Fri, 15th Sept 

Start: Mon, 14th Aug 
End: Fri, 18th Aug 

Mark Parker Room 
(Unicol) 

TBA Compulsory 

ENTR420 
Sustainable 

Entrepreneurship 
20 

Start: Mon, 18th Sept 
End: Fri, 27th Oct 

Start: Mon, 25th Sept 
End: Fri, 29th Sept 

TBA TBA Elective 

ENTR421 
Technology & 

Entrepreneurship 
20 

Start: Mon, 30th Oct 
End: Fri, 8th Dec 

Start: Mon, 6th Nov 
End: Fri, 10th Nov 

TBA TBA Elective 

TOUR416 
Tourism Entrepreneurship 

& Business 
20 

Start: Mon, 10th Jul 
End: Fri, 13th Oct 

S2 Weekly Thurs, 
02:00pm ~ 05:00pm 

OBS Pool Room 
(Timetabled) 

Anna Carr Elective 

ENTR501 
Report on Business 

Incubation 
(Project Paper) 

40 
N1: Jan ~ May 2023 
N2: Jul ~ Nov 2023 

Not applicable Not applicable 
Appointed 
Supervisor 

Compulsory 

 


